University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (18 Sep, 2025)
For College of Veterinary and Animal Sciences, Jhang (Evening)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Livestock Assistant
Diploma at College of Veterinary and Animal Sciences, Jhang (Evening) for the Academic
Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents
submitted for admission by the applicant. Admission of those candidates will be stand
cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc at any
stage and can't be challengeable in any court of law.

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.58,460 as Non
Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/lad25/

ID : Enter your CNIC.

Enter Password : lad1234

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfallah in Pakistan or through any bank credit/debit card online via
following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

3. Candidates are directed to upload the evidence of payment of Admission Fees at
specified place in online Admission Portal.

4. Candidates are required to bring his/her original documents (Result Card, ID Card/B-
Form, Domicile) at his/her concerned Centers on 08-10-2025 for verification.

5. The last date for submission of fee is 24-09-2025 (Wednesday).

6. Next merit list will be displayed on 26-09-2025(Friday) (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Father's Name Matric
Percent

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

AL MUHAMMAD SALEEM 1117 6/23/2010 57.1666
2 SHOAIB JAVED MUHAMMAD JAVED IQBAL 524 7/4/2009 56.6666
3 NADEEM AJMAL MUHAMMAD AJMAL 1204 6/2/2008 56.5833
HAFIZ ABRAR
4 HASSAN MUHAMMAD HASSAN 96 11/5/2003 56.5454
MUHAMMAD ZIA UL
5 MUSTAFA RIAZ HUSSAIN KASIB 1535 1/14/2010 56.1666
6 MUHAMMAD ABRAR  ALLAH DITA 1411 4/16/2011 55.5833
MUHAMMAD
7 SHAHZAD ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM 1656 11/22/2006 55.4166
8 MUHAMMAD ALTAF SULTAN 852 8/16/2026 55.1666
9 MUHAMMAD USMAN MUHAMMAD SULEMAN 1254 10/5/2008 54.9166
10 SOHAIL AKHTAR ALLAH DITA 1406 11/21/2005 54.6666

11 ZAIN NOOR NOOR AHMAD 491 4/8/2007 54.5



12

13

14
15
16
17

18

19

20

21
22
23
24
25
26

27

28
29

30

31

32
33
34
35
36

MHUAMMAD HASNAIN

FAROOQ FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD

BAKHTIAR AHMED ~ AHMAD BAKHSH

ALI HASNAIN HASNAIN AHMAD
ABDUL MANAN MUHAMMAD ZAKRIA
AHMAD HASSAN ZULFIQAR

MANZAR ABBAS SIKANDER HAYAT
SHAUKAT TALHA

VAT MALIK KHIZAR HAYAT
RAJA HASSAN

MURTAZA RAJA GHULAM MURTAZA
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

KHAN KHADIM HUSSAIN
ZIAFAT SHAIR GHULAM RASOOL

SHAHBAZ HUSSAIN GHULAM FAREED

SHANAWAR SHAHZAD ZULFIQAR ALI

MUBASHAR FAREED = GHULAM FAREED

ABDULLAH SUBTAIN

AZADAR HUSSAIN HAKEEM SHOUKAT ALI MUJAHID
MUHAMMAD JAWAD

UL HASSAN ALLAH DITTA

HASEEB AHMAD GHULAM SHABIR JAVAID
HAIDER ALI MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD TALHA

IQBAL MUHAMMAD ARIF
MUHAMMAD SAKHI

HUSSAIN TALIB HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD TAHIR BASHEER AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ANEEB  ASIF MAJEED

WAHEED ALTAF ALTAF HUSSAIN
FAIZAN AHMAD EHSAN ULLAH WARRAICH
ALI HAIDER MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

838

194

1327
196
179
1150

342

465

399

653
1072
1853
654
996
1589

960

1494
1082

348

1196

896
1260
34
1346
1162

8/5/2008

54.5

10/31/1985 54.4705

8/8/2010
5/9/2009
2/12/2009

54.4166
54.3333
54.1666

12/24/2007 54

3/16/2002
6/3/2021

8/1/2006

9/8/2001
9/5/2006
4/15/2009
10/8/2010

53.5454

53.2727

53.1818

52.7272
51.6363
51.5833
51.5833

12/13/2006 51.5454

5/19/1999
11/3/2003

11/9/2007
8/15/2007

7/30/2010

2/15/2008

1/16/2004
4/1/2009
7/19/2005
6/6/1992
6/10/2007

51.1818
50.8181

50.6666
50.5454

50.4166

49,9166

48.6363
48

47.7272
47.4285
46.2727

Convener
LAD Admission Committee



