

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 2nd Merit List on (18 Sep, 2025) For College of Veterinary and Animal Sciences, Jhang (Evening)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Livestock Assistant Diploma at College of Veterinary and Animal Sciences, Jhang (Evening) for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant. Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc at any stage and can't be challengeable in any court of law.

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of **Rs.58,460 as Non Boarder Fee** from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/lad25/

ID: Enter your CNIC.

Enter Password: lad1234

Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfallah in Pakistan or through any bank credit/debit card online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 3. Candidates are directed to upload the evidence of payment of Admission Fees at specified place in online Admission Portal.
- 4. Candidates are required to bring his/her original documents (Result Card, ID Card/B-Form, Domicile) at his/her concerned Centers on 08-10-2025 for verification.
- 5. The last date for submission of fee is **24-09-2025 (Wednesday).**
- 6. Next merit list will be displayed on **26-09-2025(Friday) (if required).**

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	ров	Matric Percent
1	MUHAMMAD FAIZAN ALI	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	1117	6/23/2010	57.1666
2	SHOAIB JAVED	MUHAMMAD JAVED IQBAL	524	7/4/2009	56.6666
3	NADEEM AJMAL	MUHAMMAD AJMAL	1204	6/2/2008	56.5833
4	HAFIZ ABRAR HASSAN	MUHAMMAD HASSAN	96	11/5/2003	56.5454
5	MUHAMMAD ZIA UL MUSTAFA	RIAZ HUSSAIN KASIB	1535	1/14/2010	56.1666
6	MUHAMMAD ABRAR	ALLAH DITA	1411	4/16/2011	55.5833
7	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	1656	11/22/2006	55.4166
8	MUHAMMAD ALTAF	SULTAN	852	8/16/2026	55.1666
9	MUHAMMAD USMAN	MUHAMMAD SULEMAN	1254	10/5/2008	54.9166
10	SOHAIL AKHTAR	ALLAH DITA	1406	11/21/2005	54.6666
11	ZAIN NOOR	NOOR AHMAD	491	4/8/2007	54.5

12	MHUAMMAD HASNAIN FAROOQ	FAROOQ	838	8/5/2008	54.5
13	MUHAMMAD BAKHTIAR AHMED	AHMAD BAKHSH	194	10/31/1985	54.4705
14	ALI HASNAIN	HASNAIN AHMAD	1327	8/8/2010	54.4166
15	ABDUL MANAN	MUHAMMAD ZAKRIA	196	5/9/2009	54.3333
16	AHMAD HASSAN	ZULFIQAR	179	2/12/2009	54.1666
17	MANZAR ABBAS	SIKANDER HAYAT	1150	12/24/2007	54
18	SHAUKAT TALHA HAYAT	MALIK KHIZAR HAYAT	342	3/16/2002	53.5454
19	RAJA HASSAN MURTAZA	RAJA GHULAM MURTAZA	465	6/3/2021	53.2727
20	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF KHAN	KHADIM HUSSAIN	399	8/1/2006	53.1818
21	ZIAFAT SHAIR	GHULAM RASOOL	653	9/8/2001	52.7272
22	SHAHBAZ HUSSAIN	GHULAM FAREED	1072	9/5/2006	51.6363
23	SHANAWAR SHAHZAD	ZULFIQAR ALI	1853	4/15/2009	51.5833
24	MUBASHAR FAREED	GHULAM FAREED	654	10/8/2010	51.5833
25	ABDULLAH	SUBTAIN	996	12/13/2006	51.5454
26	AZADAR HUSSAIN	HAKEEM SHOUKAT ALI MUJAHID	1589	5/19/1999	51.1818
27	MUHAMMAD JAWAD UL HASSAN	ALLAH DITTA	960	11/3/2003	50.8181
28	HASEEB AHMAD	GHULAM SHABIR JAVAID	1494	11/9/2007	50.6666
29	HAIDER ALI	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	1082	8/15/2007	50.5454
30	MUHAMMAD TALHA IQBAL	MUHAMMAD ARIF	348	7/30/2010	50.4166
31	MUHAMMAD SAKHI HUSSAIN	TALIB HUSSAIN	1196	2/15/2008	49.9166
32	MUHAMMAD TAHIR	BASHEER AHMAD	896	1/16/2004	48.6363
33	MUHAMMAD ANEEB	ASIF MAJEED	1260	4/1/2009	48
34	WAHEED ALTAF	ALTAF HUSSAIN	34	7/19/2005	47.7272
35	FAIZAN AHMAD	EHSAN ULLAH WARRAICH	1346	6/6/1992	47.4285
36	ALI HAIDER	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	1162	6/10/2007	46.2727

Convener LAD Admission Committee